
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/29/19 to 08/02/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/29/19 to 08/02/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/29/19 to 08/02/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 5645.1563 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6255.0000)
Total % Net Gain 3.52% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.90%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1840.0000 / $ 
400.8245 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 7460.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 32.59% / 7.10% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (119.26%)

Gross Profit $ 9154.6035 Total Trades 54
Gross Loss ($ 3509.4473) Winning Trades 19
Avg win/Avg loss 4.805 Winning Rate 35.19%
Profit Factor 2.609 AbleSys/EXP Index 4.410 / 1.043

Avg Winning Trade 481.8212 Consecutive Winning Trades 5
Avg Losing Trade (100.2699) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
Avg Trade $ 104.5399 Avg Holding Bars 15
Largest Winning Trade $ 2695.0000 Avg Winning Bars 8
Largest Losing Trade ($ 358.9863) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 538.7813 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6255.0000)
Total % Net Gain 0.34% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.90%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1280.0000 / $ 
171.0053 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 7460.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 237.57% / 31.74% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (119.26%)

Gross Profit $ 1982.9277 Total Trades 24
Gross Loss ($ 1444.1465) Winning Trades 9
Avg win/Avg loss 2.289 Winning Rate 37.50%
Profit Factor 1.373 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.178 / 0.233

Avg Winning Trade 220.3253 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (96.2764) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
Avg Trade $ 22.4492 Avg Holding Bars 16
Largest Winning Trade $ 474.9941 Avg Winning Bars 8
Largest Losing Trade ($ 295.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 5106.3750 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6255.0000)
Total % Net Gain 3.18% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.90%)

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 1840.0000 / $ 
408.0659 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 7460.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 36.03% / 7.99% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit (119.26%)

Gross Profit $ 7171.6797 Total Trades 30
Gross Loss ($ 2065.3047) Winning Trades 10
Avg win/Avg loss 6.945 Winning Rate 33.33%
Profit Factor 3.473 AbleSys/EXP Index 8.039 / 1.648

Avg Winning Trade 717.1680 Consecutive Winning Trades 2
Avg Losing Trade (103.2652) Consecutive Losing Trades 10
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 170.2125 Avg Holding Bars 14
Largest Winning Trade $ 2695.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9
Largest Losing Trade ($ 358.9863) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 07/29/2019 06:31 Sell 8020.0000 07/29/2019 06:48 7994.6514 491.9727 491.9727 17
2 07/29/2019 06:49 Sell 7989.7500 07/29/2019 07:16 7961.5000 549.9961 1041.9688 27
3 07/29/2019 07:19 Sell 7963.0000 07/29/2019 07:22 7967.5000 (105.0000) 936.9688 3
4 07/29/2019 08:00 Sell 7969.7500 07/29/2019 08:02 7973.2500 (85.0000) 851.9688 2
5 07/29/2019 08:17 Buy 7978.2500 07/29/2019 09:00 7985.7500 135.0000 986.9688 43
6 07/29/2019 09:28 Buy 7983.2500 07/29/2019 09:37 7980.5000 (70.0000) 916.9688 9
7 07/29/2019 09:48 Buy 7985.5000 07/29/2019 10:04 7992.4556 124.1113 1041.0801 16
8 07/29/2019 10:08 Buy 7990.5000 07/29/2019 10:38 7994.7500 69.9980 1111.0781 30
9 07/29/2019 11:04 Sell 7991.5000 07/29/2019 11:11 7993.0000 (45.0000) 1066.0781 7
10 07/29/2019 11:37 Buy 7996.0000 07/29/2019 11:44 7993.0000 (75.0000) 991.0781 7
11 07/29/2019 11:50 Buy 7996.7500 07/29/2019 12:06 7999.8589 47.1777 1038.2559 16
12 07/29/2019 12:23 Buy 8003.2500 07/29/2019 12:24 8001.0000 (60.0059) 978.2500 1
13 07/29/2019 12:32 Buy 8002.2500 07/29/2019 12:58 8002.5000 (10.0000) 968.2500 26
14 07/30/2019 06:52 Buy 7960.7500 07/30/2019 07:08 7970.0000 170.0000 1138.2500 16
15 07/30/2019 07:31 Buy 7968.7500 07/30/2019 07:36 7964.0000 (110.0000) 1028.2500 5
16 07/30/2019 08:00 Buy 7969.2500 07/30/2019 08:46 7968.5000 (30.0000) 998.2500 46
17 07/30/2019 08:56 Sell 7957.7500 07/30/2019 09:03 7963.2500 (125.0000) 873.2500 7
18 07/30/2019 09:05 Sell 7962.7500 07/30/2019 09:08 7964.0889 (41.7773) 831.4727 3
19 07/30/2019 09:28 Sell 7963.5000 07/30/2019 09:29 7964.6362 (37.7285) 793.7441 1
20 07/30/2019 09:50 Sell 7961.0000 07/30/2019 10:14 7965.0029 (95.0527) 698.6914 24
21 07/30/2019 10:59 Buy 7975.2500 07/30/2019 11:17 7992.0000 319.9961 1018.6875 18
22 07/30/2019 11:18 Buy 7994.0000 07/30/2019 11:25 7991.2500 (70.0000) 948.6875 7
23 07/30/2019 12:43 Sell 7961.7500 07/30/2019 12:46 7965.0000 (80.0000) 868.6875 3
24 07/31/2019 06:44 Sell 7979.7500 07/31/2019 07:03 7981.2500 (45.0000) 823.6875 19
25 07/31/2019 07:14 Buy 7990.2500 07/31/2019 07:16 7986.6523 (86.9531) 736.7344 2
26 07/31/2019 07:35 Sell 7970.5000 07/31/2019 07:49 7974.5000 (95.0000) 641.7344 14
27 07/31/2019 08:55 Buy 7986.2500 07/31/2019 09:02 7983.8906 (62.1875) 579.5469 7
28 07/31/2019 09:21 Sell 7979.7500 07/31/2019 09:53 7976.5000 50.0000 629.5469 32
29 07/31/2019 10:17 Sell 7973.5000 07/31/2019 10:47 7975.7500 (60.0000) 569.5469 30
30 07/31/2019 10:52 Sell 7968.7500 07/31/2019 10:59 7973.5000 (110.0000) 459.5469 7
31 07/31/2019 11:42 Sell 7916.7500 07/31/2019 11:56 7865.7500 1005.0000 1464.5469 14
32 07/31/2019 12:39 Sell 7894.0000 07/31/2019 13:00 7863.7500 590.0000 2054.5469 21
33 08/01/2019 06:55 Buy 7924.0000 08/01/2019 07:12 7937.1685 248.3691 2302.9160 17
34 08/01/2019 07:13 Buy 7942.5000 08/01/2019 07:36 7962.9136 393.2773 2696.1934 23
35 08/01/2019 07:37 Buy 7967.5000 08/01/2019 08:06 7992.0000 474.9941 3171.1875 29
36 08/01/2019 08:26 Buy 8004.7500 08/01/2019 08:54 8004.2500 (25.0000) 3146.1875 28
37 08/01/2019 09:13 Sell 7995.7500 08/01/2019 09:15 7997.0000 (40.0000) 3106.1875 2
38 08/01/2019 09:16 Sell 7994.5000 08/01/2019 09:28 7995.5000 (35.0000) 3071.1875 12
39 08/01/2019 09:55 Sell 7994.7500 08/01/2019 10:58 7859.2500 2695.0000 5766.1875 63
40 08/01/2019 11:07 Sell 7840.7500 08/01/2019 11:47 7802.2642 754.7168 6520.9043 40
41 08/01/2019 12:08 Sell 7806.7500 08/01/2019 12:16 7813.3379 (146.7559) 6374.1484 8
42 08/02/2019 06:47 Sell 7727.0000 08/02/2019 06:53 7744.1997 (358.9863) 6015.1621 6
43 08/02/2019 07:01 Sell 7728.2500 08/02/2019 07:24 7701.2500 524.9941 6540.1563 23
44 08/02/2019 07:25 Sell 7698.0000 08/02/2019 07:26 7706.0000 (175.0000) 6365.1563 1
45 08/02/2019 07:28 Sell 7697.5000 08/02/2019 07:44 7671.5000 505.0000 6870.1563 16
46 08/02/2019 07:46 Sell 7671.2500 08/02/2019 08:07 7670.2500 5.0000 6875.1563 21
47 08/02/2019 09:24 Buy 7702.0000 08/02/2019 09:32 7693.2500 (190.0000) 6685.1563 8
48 08/02/2019 09:34 Buy 7694.2500 08/02/2019 09:36 7690.2500 (95.0000) 6590.1563 2
49 08/02/2019 10:08 Sell 7660.2500 08/02/2019 10:09 7668.2500 (175.0000) 6415.1563 1
50 08/02/2019 10:26 Sell 7661.2500 08/02/2019 10:29 7665.5000 (100.0000) 6315.1563 3
51 08/02/2019 10:31 Sell 7660.2500 08/02/2019 10:45 7665.0000 (110.0000) 6205.1563 14
52 08/02/2019 11:18 Buy 7678.2500 08/02/2019 11:33 7674.7500 (85.0000) 6120.1563 15
53 08/02/2019 11:39 Buy 7689.7500 08/02/2019 11:48 7681.5000 (180.0000) 5940.1563 9
54 08/02/2019 12:36 Buy 7708.5000 08/02/2019 12:45 7694.5000 (295.0000) 5645.1563 9
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